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Enquiries: Student Records Officers/ unamstudentrecords@unam.na

Reference: 2018212619

Date: 17 November 2017

Mr Vivo Mwayilepeni Katonyala

P O Box 7624

Kuisebmond

Walvis Bay

Dear Mr Katonyala

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF APPLICATION- 2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

Your application for admission to the University of Namibia for 2018 academic year refers.

Kindly note that you have not obtained the minimum entry requirements as stipulated in our admission

regulations.

Should you obtain qualifying results in your end of year examinations, you are welcome to contact your relevant

Faculty Officer (between 7 and 9 February 2018) for possible admission, pending places available.

Windhoek – Main Campus:

Faculty of Economic & Management Science: Ms Sophia Alfred (+26461 2063987/ 3454) or salfred@unam.na

Faculty of Education: Ms Eugenie Pienaar (+264 61 2063978/4632) or epienaar@unam.na

School of Nursing: Mr Nicolas Beukes (+264 61 2063828) or ncbeukes@unam.na

Faculty of Law: Mr David Sampson (+264 61 2063998) or dsampson@unam.na

Faculty of Humanities & Social Sciences: Ms Ilena Peter (+26461 2063813) or ipeter@unam.na or

Ms Mascot Muchali (+264 61 2064633) or mmuchali@unam.na

Faculty of Science: Ms Tekla Tjipura (+264 61 2063047) or ttjipura@unam.na or

Ms Agnes Shipanga (+264 61 2063253) anshipanga@unam.na
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Khomasdal Campus:

Ms Belinda Bock (+28461 2067208) or bbock@unam.na

Health Sciences Campus:

School of Medicine and School of Pharmacy: Ms Florinda Mario (+264 61 2065016) or fmario@unam.na

Neudamm Campus:

Faculty of Agriculture & Natural Resources: Mr E Nowaseb (+264 61 2063047/3363) or enowaseb@unam.na

School of Veterinary Medicine:

Mr Esau Nowaseb (+264 61 2063047/3363) or enowaseb@unam.na

Oshakati Campus:

School of Nursing (Oshakati Campus) and School of Public Health: Mr Elifas Nakale (+26465 2232207) or

enakale@unam.na

Jose Eduardo Dos Santos Campus:

Faculty of Engineering and Information Technology: Ms Paulina Kashihakumwa (+26465 2324004) or

pnshivute@unam.na

Southern Campus:

Mr Abel Kandjou (+26463 220 2029) or akandjou@unam.na

Rundu Campus:

Ms Necosia Kamwi (+26466 2686074) or nkamwi@unam.na

Katima Mulilo Campus:

Ms Nzinza Chata (+26466 253422) or nchata@unam.na

Hifikepunye Pohamba Campus:

Ms Fransiska Nuule (+26465 2323048) or fkalwenya@unam.na

Ogongo Campus:

Mr Kalondo Simasiku (+26465 2235323) or ksimasiku@unam.na

Thanking you

STUDENT RECORD SECTION

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
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